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M I S S I O N

At NO RISK, the future of safety footwear is now. 
Here, protection meets style, with gorpcore-inspired designs that blend functionality and at-
titude. For 2025, we want more than just protection—we want to be the coolest brand on the 

market. 

—

M I S S Ã O

Na NO RISK, o futuro do calçado de segurança é agora. 

Aqui, a proteção encontra o estilo, com designs inspirados no gorpcore que combinam funcionalidade e atitude. Para 2025, 

queremos fazer mais do que apenas proteger: queremos ser a marca mais cool do mercado. 

—

M I S S I O N

Chez NO RISK, l’avenir de la chaussure de sécurité, c’est maintenant. 

Ici, la protection rencontre le style, avec des designs inspirés du gorpcore qui allient fonctionnalité et attitude. Pour 2025, 

nous voulons plus que protéger : nous voulons être la marque la plus cool du marché. 

—

MISIÓN 

En NO RISK, el futuro del calzado de seguridad es ahora. 

Aquí, la protección se une al estilo, con diseños inspirados en gorpcore que combinan funcionalidad y actitud. Para 2025, 

queremos hacer algo más que proteger: queremos ser la marca más cool del mercado.

—

MISSION 

Bei NO RISK ist die Zukunft der Sicherheitsschuhe jetzt. 

Hier trifft Schutz auf Stil, mit vom Gorpcore inspirierten Designs, die Funktionalität mit Attitüde verbinden. Bis 2025 wol-

len wir mehr als nur schützen: Wir wollen die coolste Marke auf dem Markt sein.

—

MISSIE 

Bij NO RISK is de toekomst van veiligheidsschoenen nu. 

Hier ontmoet bescherming stijl, met op gorpcore geïnspireerde ontwerpen die functionaliteit en attitude combineren. In 

2025 willen we meer doen dan beschermen: we willen het coolste merk op de markt zijn.

—

MISSIONE 

Da NO RISK, il futuro delle calzature di sicurezza è adesso. 

Qui, la protezione incontra lo stile, con design ispirati al gorpcore che uniscono funzionalità e personalità. 

Per il 2025, vogliamo più della semplice protezione: vogliamo essere il marchio più cool sul mercato.
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I N D E X
-

Í N D I C E
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ABOUT NO RISK | SOBRE A NO RISK

1. LIGHTWEIGHT & VERSATILE PERFORMANCE | DESEMPENHO LEVE E VERSÁTIL 
ATHLETIC 
LIBERTY 
WINNER 
MYSTIC
 
2. STRENGTH & DURABILITY | FORÇA E DURABILIDADE 
X-TREME
DISCOVERY 
TERRAIN
NEXT STEP
 
3. ADVENTURE & LIFESTYLE | AVENTURA E LIFESTYLE 
AVALANCHE
 
PERFORMANCE SOLUTIONS | SOLUÇÕES DE ALTO DESEMPENHO

6
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27
33
37
40

47

55
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A B O U T  N O  R I S K
-

S O B R E  A  N O  R I S K

No Risk is a safety footwear brand founded in 1996 and based in Portugal. Specializing in 
products that combine durability, comfort, and design, the brand offers a wide range of 

boots and shoes designed for various industries. Utilizing innovative technologies such as 
the Clima Cork System, No Risk ensures protection and comfort for workers in demanding 
environments. The brand is recognized for its quality and commitment to safety without 

compromising on style. 

A No Risk é uma marca de calçado de segurança fundada em 1996 e sediada em Portugal. Especializada em 

produtos que combinam durabilidade, conforto e design, a marca oferece uma ampla gama de botas e sapatos 

concebidos para diversos setores industriais. Utilizando tecnologias inovadoras como o Clima Cork System, a No 

Risk garante proteção e conforto aos trabalhadores em ambientes exigentes. A marca é reconhecida pela sua 

qualidade e compromisso com a segurança, sem comprometer o estilo.
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C O M P A N Y  I N F O R M A T I O N
-

I N F O R M A Ç Ã O  D A  E M P R E S A

NAME | NOME

 ICC - Indústrias e Comércio 
de Calçado S.A.

ADDRESS | MORADA

Sol, Pinheiro 
4810-718 Guimarães - Portugal 

REVENUE | RECEITAS

€ 23 000 000 

FOUNDATION | INAUGURAÇAO - 1986 
Since 1986, ICC has been one of the leading 
European manufacturers of professional footwear 
for various sectors.

Desde 1986, a ICC é um dos maiores produtores europeus de 

calçado profissional para vários sectores.

WHERE ARE WE? | ONDE ESTAMOS?

Top 5 countries: | Top 5 países:

	 Ireland | Irlanda

	 Switzwerland | Suíça

	 Belgium | Bélgica

	 Portugal | Portugal

	 Netherlands | Países Baixos

PRODUCTION SITE | LOCAL DE PRODUÇÃO

2 production centers equipped to manufacture 
approximately 5,500 pairs of shoes per day.

2 centros de produção equipados para produzir cerca de 5 500 

pares de sapatos por dia.

STAFF | PESSOAL - 300
The company employs 300 people across various departments, including production, sales, marketing, 
design, innovation, quality laboratories, accounting, administrative offices, etc.

A empresa emprega 300 pessoas, distribuídas por várias áreas, tais como: produção, vendas, marketing, design, inovação, 

laboratórios de qualidade, contabilidade, escritórios administrativos, etc.
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L I G H T W E I G H T  &  V E R S A T I L E 
P E R F O R M A N C E

-
D E S E M P E N H O  L E V E  E  V E R S Á T I L



9

Athletic Low Black
1219.00 | 35-47
EN ISO 20345:2022  S3L CI HRO SR

Rubber + EVA | Borracha + EVA | Gomme + EVA | Goma + EVA | Gummi + EVA | Rubber + EVA | Gomma + EVA

KEVLAR
Composite | Compósito | Composite | Compuesto | Verbundmaterial | Composiet | Composito

Breathable Textile | Têxtil Respirável | Tissu Respirant | Tejido Transpirable | Atmungsaktives Textil | Ademend Textiel | 

Tessuto Traspirante

A T H L E T I C
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Athletic Mid Black
1019.00 | 35-47
EN ISO 20345:2022  S3L CI HRO SR

Rubber + EVA | Borracha + EVA | Gomme + EVA | Goma + EVA | 

Gummi + EVA | Rubber + EVA | Gomma + EVA

KEVLAR
Composite | Compósito | Composite | Compuesto | Verbundmaterial 

| Composiet | Composito

Breathable Textile | Têxtil Respirável | Tissu Respirant | Tejido 

Transpirable | Atmungsaktives Textil | Ademend textiel | Tessuto 

Traspirante

Athletic Low STX Orange
1219.15| 35-47
EN ISO 20345:2022  S7L CI HRO SR

Rubber + EVA | Borracha + EVA | Gomme + EVA | Goma + EVA | 

Gummi + EVA | Rubber + EVA  | Gomma + EVA

KEVLAR 
Composite | Compósito | Composite | Compuesto | Verbundmaterial 

| Composiet | Composito

Synthetic Nubuck | Nobuck sintético| Nubuck synthétique | 

Nobuk sintético | Synthetisches Nubuk | Synthetisch nubuck | Nabuk 

sintetico

Athletic Mid STX Orange
1019.15 | 35-47
EN ISO 20345:2022  S7L CI HRO SR

Rubber + EVA | Borracha + EVA | Gomme + EVA | Goma + EVA | 

Gummi + EVA | Rubber + EVA | Gomma + EVA

KEVLAR 
Composite | Compósito | Composite | Compuesto | Verbundmaterial 

| Composiet | Composito

Synthetic Nubuck | Nobuck sintético| Nubuck synthétique | 

Nobuk sintético | Synthetisches Nubuk | Synthetisch nubuck | Nabuk 

sintetico

Athletic Low FLS Grey and Blue
1219.16 | 35-47
EN ISO 20345:2022  S3L CI HRO SR

Rubber + EVA | Borracha + EVA | Gomme + EVA | Goma + EVA | 

Gummi + EVA | Rubber + EVA | Gomma + EVA

KEVLAR
Composite | Compósito | Composite | Compuesto | Verbundmaterial 

| Composiet | Composito

Breathable Textile | Têxtil Respirável | Tissu Respirant | Tejido Tran-

spirable | Atmungsaktives Textil | Ademend textiel | Tessuto Traspirante

W
A

TERPROOF

W
A

TERPROOF

FA
ST

 
LACING  SYSTEM
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Athletic Low Green
1219.08 | 35-47
EN ISO 20345:2022  S3L CI HRO SR

Athletic Low Air
1219.01 | 35-47
EN ISO 20345:2022  S1PL CI HRO SR

Rubber + EVA | Borracha + EVA | Gomme + EVA | Goma + 
EVA | Gummi + EVA | Rubber + EVA | Gomma + EVA

KEVLAR
Composite | Compósito | Composite | Compuesto | Verbundmaterial 

| Composiet | Composito

Breathable Textile | Têxtil Respirável | Tissu Respirant | Tejido 

Transpirable | Atmungsaktives Textil | Ademend textiel | Tessuto 

Traspirante

Rubber + EVA | Borracha + EVA | Gomme + EVA | Goma + EVA | 

Gummi + EVA | Rubber + EVA | Gomma + EVA

KEVLAR
Composite | Compósito | Composite | Compuesto | Verbundmaterial 

| Composiet | Composito

Breathable Textile | Têxtil Respirável | Tissu Respirant | Tejido 

Transpirable | Atmungsaktives Textil | Ademend textiel | Tessuto 

Traspirante
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Black Panther
1247.10 | 35-48
EN ISO 20345:2011  S3 SRC

Double Density PU | Dupla densidade de PU | Double Densité PU | PU de doble densidad | PU mit doppelter Dichte | 

Dubbel dicht PU | PU a doppia densità

KEVLAR
Composite | Compósito | Composite | Compuesto | Verbundmaterial | Composiet | Composito

Vegan Friendly Microfiber | Microfibra Vegan | Microfibre Vegan | Microfibra vegana | Vegane Mikrofasern | Vegan 

vriendelijke microvezel | Microfibra vegana

L I B E R T Y
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Black Tiger
1047.10 | 35-48
EN ISO 20345:2011  S3 SRC

Black Panther Air Blue
1247.01 | 35-48
EN ISO 20345:2022  S1PL HI FO SR

Double Density PU | Dupla densidade de PU | Double Densité PU 

| PU de doble densidad | PU mit doppelter Dichte | Dubbel dicht PU | PU 

a doppia densità

KEVLAR
Composite | Compósito | Composite | Compuesto | Verbundmaterial 

| Composiet | Composito

Vegan Friendly Microfiber | Microfibra Vegan | Microfibre Vegan 

| Microfibra vegana | Vegane Mikrofasern | Vegan vriendelijke microvezel 

| Microfibra vegana

Double Density PU | Dupla densidade de PU | Double Densité PU 

| PU de doble densidad | PU mit doppelter Dichte | Dubbel dicht PU | PU 

a doppia densità

KEVLAR
Composite | Compósito | Composite | Compuesto | Verbundmaterial 

| Composiet | Composito

Vegan Friendly Microfiber | Microfibra Vegan | Microfibre Vegan 

| Microfibra vegana | Vegane Mikrofasern | Vegan vriendelijke microvezel 

| Microfibra vegana

Black Panther Pro
1247.50 | 35-48
EN ISO 20345:2011  S3 SRC

Black Panther Ultimate
1247.52 | 35-48
EN ISO 20345:2011  S3 SRC

Double Density PU | Dupla densidade de PU | Double Densité PU 

| PU de doble densidad | PU mit doppelter Dichte | Dubbel dicht PU | PU 

a doppia densità

KEVLAR
Composite | Compósito | Composite | Compuesto | Verbundmaterial 

| Composiet | Composito

TexPet 

Double Density PU | Dupla densidade de PU | Double Densité PU 

| PU de doble densidad | PU mit doppelter Dichte | Dubbel dicht PU | PU 

a doppia densità

KEVLAR
Composite | Compósito | Composite | Compuesto | Verbundmaterial 

| Composiet | Composito

TexPet 
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Black Panther Air
1247.20 | 35-48
EN ISO 20345:2022  S1PL HI FO SR

Double Density PU | Dupla densidade de PU | Double Densité PU 

| PU de doble densidad | PU mit doppelter Dichte | Dubbel dicht PU | PU 

a doppia densità

KEVLAR
Composite | Compósito | Composite | Compuesto | Verbundmaterial 

| Composiet | Composito

Vegan Friendly Microfiber | Microfibra Vegan | Microfibre Vegan 

| Microfibra vegana | Vegane Mikrofasern | Vegan vriendelijke microvezel 

| Microfibra vegana

HB Panther
1147.00 | 35-48
EN ISO 20345:2011  S3 SRC

HW Panther
1147.03 | 35-48
EN ISO 20345:2011  S3 SRC

Double Density PU | Dupla densidade de PU | Double Densité PU 

| PU de doble densidad | PU mit doppelter Dichte | Dubbel dicht PU | PU 

a doppia densità

KEVLAR
Composite | Compósito | Composite | Compuesto | Verbundmaterial 

| Composiet | Composito

On Micro Pro 

Double Density PU | Dupla densidade de PU | Double Densité PU 

| PU de doble densidad | PU mit doppelter Dichte | Dubbel dicht PU | PU 

a doppia densità

KEVLAR
Composite | Compósito | Composite | Compuesto | Verbundmaterial 

| Composiet | Composito

On Micro Pro 
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Black Widow
1447.10 | 35-48
EN ISO 20345:2011  S1P SRC

Red Spider
1247.14 | 35-48
EN ISO 20345:2011  S3 SRC

Max
1247.51 | 39-47
EN ISO 20345:2011  S3 SRC

Ultra
1047.51 | 39-47
EN ISO 20345:2011  S3 SRC

Double Density PU | Dupla densidade de PU | Double Densité PU 

| PU de doble densidad | PU mit doppelter Dichte | Dubbel dicht PU | PU 

a doppia densità

KEVLAR
Composite | Compósito | Composite | Compuesto | Verbundmaterial 

| Composiet | Composito

Vegan Friendly Microfiber | Microfibra Vegan | Microfibre Vegan 

| Microfibra vegana | Vegane Mikrofasern | Vegan vriendelijke microvezel 

| Microfibra vegana

Double Density PU | Dupla densidade de PU | Double Densité PU 

| PU de doble densidad | PU mit doppelter Dichte | Dubbel dicht PU | PU 

a doppia densità

KEVLAR
Composite | Compósito | Composite | Compuesto | Verbundmaterial 

| Composiet | Composito

Vegan Friendly Microfiber | Microfibra Vegan | Microfibre Vegan 

| Microfibra vegana | Vegane Mikrofasern | Vegan vriendelijke microvezel 

| Microfibra vegana

Double Density PU | Dupla densidade de PU | Double Densité PU 

| PU de doble densidad | PU mit doppelter Dichte | Dubbel dicht PU | PU 

a doppia densità

KEVLAR
Composite | Compósito | Composite | Compuesto | Verbundmaterial 

| Composiet | Composito

Vegan Friendly Microfiber | Microfibra Vegan | Microfibre Vegan 

| Microfibra vegana | Vegane Mikrofasern | Vegan vriendelijke microvezel 

| Microfibra vegana

Double Density PU | Dupla densidade de PU | Double Densité PU 

| PU de doble densidad | PU mit doppelter Dichte | Dubbel dicht PU | PU 

a doppia densità

KEVLAR
Composite | Compósito | Composite | Compuesto | Verbundmaterial 

| Composiet | Composito

Vegan Friendly Microfiber | Microfibra Vegan | Microfibre Vegan 

| Microfibra vegana | Vegane Mikrofasern | Vegan vriendelijke microvezel 

| Microfibra vegana

FA
ST

 
LACING  SYSTEM

FA
ST

 
LACING  SYSTEM
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Galaxy
1247.21 | 35-48
EN ISO 20345:2011  S3 SRC

Sooth
1298.07 | 39-48
EN ISO 20345:2011  S3 SRC

Cool 22
1285.30 | 35-48
EN ISO 20345:2011  S3 SRC

Confidence 22
1085.30 | 35-48
EN ISO 20345:2011  S3 SRC

Double Density PU | Dupla densidade de PU | Double Densité PU 

| PU de doble densidad | PU mit doppelter Dichte | Dubbel dicht PU | PU 

a doppia densità

KEVLAR
Composite | Compósito | Composite | Compuesto | Verbundmaterial 

| Composiet | Composito

Vegan Friendly Microfiber | Microfibra Vegan | Microfibre Vegan 

| Microfibra vegana | Vegane Mikrofasern | Vegan vriendelijke microvezel 

| Microfibra vegana

PU + Nitrile | PU + Nitrilo | PU + Nitrile | PU + Nitrilo | PU + Nitril | PU + 

Nitril | PU + Nitrile

KEVLAR 
Composite | Compósito | Composite | Compuesto | Verbundmaterial 

| Composiet | Composito

Cordura 

Double Density PU | Dupla densidade de PU | Double Densité PU 

| PU de doble densidad | PU mit doppelter Dichte | Dubbel dicht PU | PU 

a doppia densità

KEVLAR 
Composite | Compósito | Composite | Compuesto | Verbundmaterial | 

Composiet | Composito

Full Grain Leather | Pele de flor integral | Cuir Pleine Fleur Grainé | 

Cuero de grano completo | Vollnarbenleder | Volnerfleer | Pelle pieno fiore

Double Density PU | Dupla densidade de PU | Double Densité PU 

| PU de doble densidad | PU mit doppelter Dichte | Dubbel dicht PU | PU 

a doppia densità

KEVLAR 
Composite | Compósito | Composite | Compuesto | Verbundmaterial | 

Composiet | Composito

Full Grain Leather | Pele de flor integral | Cuir Pleine Fleur Grainé | 

Cuero de grano completo | Vollnarbenleder | Volnerfleer | Pelle pieno fiore
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Rider
1206.00 | 35-48
EN ISO 20345:2011  S3 SRC

PU + Nitrile | PU + Nitrilo | PU + Nitrile | PU + Nitrilo | PU + Nitril | PU + Nitril | PU + Nitrile

KEVLAR 
Steel | Aço | Acier | Acero | Stahl | Staal | Acciaio

Leather | Pele | Cuir | Cuero | Leder | Leer | Pelle

Nitrile outsole version available on request. | Versão com rasto em Nitrilo disponível por encomenda. | Version avec semelle en nitrile disponible sur demande. | Versión con suela de 

nitrilo disponible bajo pedido. | Version mit Nitrilsohle auf Anfrage erhältlich. | Versie met nitrilzool op aanvraag beschikbaar. | Versione con suola in nitrile disponibile su richiesta.

W I N N E R
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Jumper
1606.00 | 35-48
EN ISO 20345:2011  S3 SRC

Sprinter
1208.10 | 39-48
EN ISO 20345:2011  S3 SRC

Runner
1207.06 | 35-48
EN ISO 20345:2011  S1P SRC

PU + Nitrile | PU + Nitrilo | PU + Nitrile | PU + Nitrilo | PU + Nitril | PU + Nitril 

| PU + Nitrile

KEVLAR 
Steel | Aço | Acier | Acero | Stahl | Staal | Acciaio

Leather | Pele | Cuir | Cuero | Leder | Leer | Pelle

PU + Nitrile | PU + Nitrilo | PU + Nitrile | PU + Nitrilo | PU + Nitril | PU + Nitril 

| PU + Nitrile

KEVLAR 
Steel | Aço | Acier | Acero | Stahl | Staal | Acciaio

Textile | Têxtil | Textile | Textile | Textilien | Textiel | Tessuto

PU + Nitrile | PU + Nitrilo | PU + Nitrile | PU + Nitrilo | PU + Nitril | PU + Nitril 

| PU + Nitrile

KEVLAR 
Steel | Aço | Acier | Acero | Stahl | Staal | Acciaio

Suede Leather | Camurça | Croute Velours | Gamuza | Wildleder | Suède 

| Pelle scamosciata

FA
ST

 
LACING  SYSTEM
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Pegasus
1249.31 | 39-47
EN ISO 20345:2022  S2 PL SR

Rubber + EVA | Borracha + EVA | Gomme + EVA | Goma + EVA | Gummi + EVA | Rubber + EVA | Gomma 

+ EVA

KEVLAR
Composite | Compósito | Composite | Compuesto | Verbundmaterial | Composiet | Composito

TexPET

M Y S T I C

FA
ST

 
LACING  SYSTEM
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Centaurus
1049.31 | 39-47
EN ISO 20345:2022  S2 PL SR

Rubber + EVA | Borracha + EVA | Gomme + EVA | Goma + EVA | Gummi + EVA | Rubber + EVA | Gomma 

+ EVA

KEVLAR
Composite | Compósito | Composite | Compuesto | Verbundmaterial | Composiet | Composito

TexPET

FA
ST

 
LACING  SYSTEM
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S T R E N G T H  & 
D U R A B I L I T Y

-
F O R Ç A  E  D U R A B I L I D A D E
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X-treme Mid Black
1057.00 | 36-48
EN ISO 20345:2022  S3L HI CI FO SR

Double Density PU | Dupla densidade de PU | Double Densité PU | PU de doble densidad | PU mit 

doppelter Dichte | Dubbel dicht PU | PU a doppia densità

KEVLAR
Composite | Compósito | Composite | Compuesto | Verbundmaterial | Composiet | Composito

Synthetic Nubuck | Nobuck sintético | Nubuck Synthétique | Nobuk sintético | Synthetisches Nubuk | 

Synthetisch nubuck | Nabuk sintetico

X - T R E M E
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X-treme Low Black
1557.00 | 36-48
EN ISO 20345:2022  S3L HI CI FO SR

X-treme Mid Green
1057.08 | 36-48
EN ISO 20345:2022  S3L HI CI FO SR

X-treme Low Black and Red
1557.10 | 36-48
EN ISO 20345:2022  S3L HI CI FO SR

X-treme Low FLS Grey
1557.06 | 36-48
EN ISO 20345:2022  S3L HI CI FO SR

Double Density PU | Dupla densidade de PU | Double Densité PU | 

PU de doble densidad | PU mit doppelter Dichte | Dubbel dicht PU | PU a 

doppia densità

KEVLAR | KEVLAR
Composite | Compósito | Composite | Compuesto | Verbundmaterial | 

Composiet | Composito

Synthetic Nubuck | Nobuck sintético | Nubuck Synthétique | Nobuk 

sintético | Synthetisches Nubuk | Synthetisch nubuck | Nabuk sintetico

Double Density PU | Dupla densidade de PU | Double Densité PU | 

PU de doble densidad | PU mit doppelter Dichte | Dubbel dicht PU | PU a 

doppia densità

KEVLAR 
Composite | Compósito | Composite | Compuesto | Verbundmaterial | 

Composiet | Composito

Breathable Textile | Têxtil respirável | Tissu Respirant | Tejido 

transpirable | Atmungsaktives Textil | Ademend textiel | | Tessuto Traspirante

Double Density PU | Dupla densidade de PU | Double Densité PU | PU 

de doble densidad | PU mit doppelter Dichte | Dubbel dicht PU | PU a doppia 

densità

KEVLAR
Composite| Compósito | Composite | Compuesto | Verbundmaterial | 

Composiet | Composito

Breathable Textile | Têxtil respirável | Tissu Respirant | Tejido 

transpirable | Atmungsaktives Textil | Ademend textiel | Tessuto Traspirante

Double Density PU | Dupla densidade de PU | Double Densité PU | PU 

de doble densidad | PU mit doppelter Dichte | Dubbel dicht PU | PU a doppia 

densità

KEVLAR 
Composite | Compósito | Composite | Compuesto | Verbundmaterial | 

Composiet | Composito

Breathable Textile | Têxtil respirável | Tissu Respirant | Tejido 

transpirable | Atmungsaktives Textil | Ademend textiel | Tessuto Traspirante

FA
ST

 
LACING  SYSTEM
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X-treme Mid Black and Red
1057.10 | 36-48
EN ISO 20345:2022  S3L HI CI FO SR

X-treme Low Green
1257.08 | 36-48
EN ISO 20345:2022  S3L HI CI FO SR

Double Density PU | Dupla densidade de PU | Double Densité PU | 

PU de doble densidad | PU mit doppelter Dichte | Dubbel dicht PU | PU a 

doppia densità

KEVLAR 
Composite | Compósito | Composite | Compuesto | Verbundmaterial | 

Composiet | Composito

Breathable Textile | Têxtil respirável | Tissu Respirant | Tejido 

transpirable | Atmungsaktives Textil | Ademend textiel | Tessuto Traspirante

Double Density PU | Dupla densidade de PU | Double Densité PU | PU 

de doble densidad | PU mit doppelter Dichte | Dubbel dicht PU | PU a doppia 

densità

KEVLAR 
Composite | Compósito | Composite | Compuesto | Verbundmaterial | 

Composiet | Composito

Breathable Textile | Têxtil respirável | Tissu Respirant | Tejido 

transpirable | Atmungsaktives Textil | Ademend textiel | Tessuto Traspirante

X-treme Mid STX  Brown
1057.02 | 39-48
EN ISO 20345:2022  S7L HI CI FO SR

Double Density PU | Dupla densidade de PU | Double Densité PU | PU 

de doble densidad | PU mit doppelter Dichte | Dubbel dicht PU | PU a doppia 

densità

KEVLAR 
Composite | Compósito | Composite | Compuesto | Verbundmaterial | 

Composiet | Composito

Synthetic Nubuck | Nobuck sintético | Nubuck Synthétique | Nobuk 

sintético | Synthetisches Nubuk | Synthetisch nubuck | Nabuk sintetico

W
A

TERPROOF
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Discovery
1029.00 | 39-48
EN ISO 20345:2022  S3L HI CI FO SR

Double Density PU | Dupla densidade de PU | Double Densité PU | PU de doble densidad | PU mit 

doppelter Dichte | Dubbel dicht PU | PU a doppia densità

KEVLAR
Steel | Aço | Acier | Acero | Stahl | Staal | Acciaio

Nubuck Leather | Pele nubuck | Cuir Nubuck | Cuero nobuk | Nubukleder | Nubuckleer | Pelle nabuk

	 D I S C O V E R Y
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Apollo
1029.20 | 39-48
EN ISO 20345:2022  S7L HI CI FO SR

Nasa
1017.02 | 39-48
EN ISO 20345:2022  S3L HI CI FO SR

Atlantis
1229.00 | 39-48
EN ISO 20345:2022  S3L HI CI FO SR

Saturne
1029.02 | 39-48
EN ISO 20345:2022  S3L HI CI FO SR

Double Density PU | Dupla densidade de PU | Double Densité PU | PU 

de doble densidad | PU mit doppelter Dichte | Dubbel dicht PU | PU a doppia 

densità

KEVLAR
Steel | Aço | Acier | Acero | Stahl | Staal | Acciaio

Nubuck Leather | Pele nubuck | Cuir Nubuck | Cuero nobuk | 

Nubukleder | Nubuckleer | Pelle nabuk

Double Density PU | Dupla densidade de PU | Double Densité PU | PU 

de doble densidad | PU mit doppelter Dichte | Dubbel dicht PU | PU a doppia 

densità

KEVLAR
Steel | Aço | Acier | Acero | Stahl | Staal | Acciaio

Nubuck Leather | Pele nubuck | Cuir Nubuck | Cuero nobuk | 

Nubukleder | Nubuckleer | Pelle nabuk

Double Density PU | Dupla densidade de PU | Double Densité PU | PU 

de doble densidad | PU mit doppelter Dichte | Dubbel dicht PU | PU a doppia 

densità

KEVLAR
Steel | Aço | Acier | Acero | Stahl | Staal | Acciaio

Nubuck Leather | Pele nubuck | Cuir Nubuck | Cuero nobuk | 

Nubukleder | Nubuckleer | Pelle nabuk

Double Density PU | Dupla densidade de PU | Double Densité PU | PU 

de doble densidad | PU mit doppelter Dichte | Dubbel dicht PU | PU a doppia 

densità

KEVLAR
Steel | Aço | Acier | Acero | Stahl | Staal | Acciaio

Nubuck Leather | Pele nubuck | Cuir Nubuck | Cuero nobuk | 

Nubukleder | Nubuckleer | Pelle nabuk

W
A

TERPROOF
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Eiger
1025.27 | 39-46
EN ISO 20345:2011  S3 CI HI SRC

Vibram 
Kevlar
Fiberglass | Fibra de vidro | Fibre de Verre | Fibra de vidrio | Glasfaser | Glasvezel | Fibra di vetro

Nubuck Leather | Pele nubuck | Cuir Nubuck | Cuero nobuk | Nubukleder | Nubuckleer | Pelle nabuk

T E R R A I N

FA
ST

 
LACING  SYSTEM
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Brandon
1025.07 | 39-46
EN ISO 20345:2011  S3 HI CI SRC

Slide
1225.07 | 39-46
EN ISO 20345:2011  S3 HI CI SRC

Highland
1025.17 | 39-46
EN ISO 20345:2011  S3 WR CI HI SRC

Vibram 
Kevlar
Fiberglass | Fibra de vidro | Fibre de Verre | Fibra de vidrio | Glasfaser | 

Glasvezel | Fibra di vetro

Nubuck Leather | Pele nubuck | Cuir Nubuck | Cuero nobuk | 

Nubukleder | Nubuckleer | Pelle nabuk

Vibram 
Kevlar
Fiberglass | Fibra de vidro | Fibre de Verre | Fibra de vidrio | Glasfaser | 

Glasvezel | Fibra di vetro

Nubuck Leather | Pele nubuck | Cuir Nubuck | Cuero nobuk | 

Nubukleder | Nubuckleer | Pelle nabuk

Vibram 
Kevlar
Fiberglass | Fibra de vidro | Fibre de Verre | Fibra de vidrio | Glasfaser | 

Glasvezel | Fibra di vetro

Nubuck Leather | Pele nubuck | Cuir Nubuck | Cuero nobuk | 

Nubukleder | Nubuckleer | Pelle nabuk

W
A

TERPROOF
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New Denver Terrain
1026.52 | 39-47
EN ISO 20345:2011  S3 HI CI SRC

Vibram
Kevlar
Fiberglass | Fibra de vidro | Fibre de Verre | Fibra de vidrio | Glasfaser | 

Glasvezel | Fibra di vetro

Lustranil Leather | Pele Lustranil | Cuir de Lustranil | Cuero Lustranil | 

Lustranil-Leder | Lustranil-leer | Pelle Lustranil 

Sintra
1035.36 | 39-46
EN ISO 20347:2012  O3 HRO SRC

Vibram
Kevlar
Not Applicable | Não aplicável | N’est pas applicable | No aplicable | 

Nicht zutreffend | Niet van toepassing | Non applicabile

Nubuck Leather | Pele nubuck | Cuir Nubuck | Cuero nobuk | 

Nubukleder | Nubuckleer | Pelle nabuk
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Armstrong
1065.00 | 36-48
EN ISO 20345:2011  S3 SRC

Double Density PU | Dupla densidade de PU | Double Densité PU | PU de doble densidad | PU mit 

doppelter Dichte | Dubbel dicht PU | PU a doppia densità

Steel | Aço | Acier | Acero | Stahl | Staal | Acciaio

Steel | Aço | Acier | Acero | Stahl | Staal | Acciaio

Nubuck Leather | Pele nubuck | Cuir Nubuck | Cuero nobuk | Nubukleder | Nubuckleer | Pelle nabuk

N E X T  S T E P
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Franklyn
1065.40 | 39-47
EN ISO 20345:2011  S3 SRC WR

Hudson
1068.30 | 39-48
EN ISO 20345:2011  S3 SRC

King
1265.00 | 39-48
EN ISO 20345:2011  S3 SRC

Yukon
1068.32 | 39-48
EN ISO 20345:2011  S3 SRC

Double Density PU | Dupla densidade de PU | Double Densité PU | 

PU de doble densidad | PU mit doppelter Dichte | Dubbel dicht PU | PU a 

doppia densità

Steel | Aço | Acier | Acero | Stahl | Staal | Acciaio

Steel | Aço | Acier | Acero | Stahl | Staal | Acciaio

Lustranil Leather | Pele Lustranil | Cuir de Lustranil | Cuero Lustranil | 

Lustranil-Leder | Lustranil-leer

Double Density PU | Dupla densidade de PU | Double Densité PU | PU 

de doble densidad | PU mit doppelter Dichte | Dubbel dicht PU | PU a doppia 

densità

Steel | Aço | Acier | Acero | Stahl | Staal | Acciaio

Steel | Aço | Acier | Acero | Stahl | Staal | Acciaio

Nubuck Leather | Pele nubuck | Cuir Nubuck | Cuero nobuk | 

Nubukleder | Nubuckleer | Pelle nabuk

Double Density PU | Dupla densidade de PU | Double Densité PU | PU 

de doble densidad | PU mit doppelter Dichte | Dubbel dicht PU | PU a doppia 

densità

Steel | Aço | Acier | Acero | Stahl | Staal | Acciaio

Steel | Aço | Acier | Acero | Stahl | Staal | Acciaio

Nubuck Leather | Pele nubuck | Cuir Nubuck | Cuero nobuk | 

Nubukleder | Nubuckleer | Pelle nabuk

Double Density PU | Dupla densidade de PU | Double Densité PU | PU 

de doble densidad | PU mit doppelter Dichte | Dubbel dicht PU | PU a doppia 

densità

Steel | Aço | Acier | Acero | Stahl | Staal | Acciaio

Steel | Aço | Acier | Acero | Stahl | Staal | Acciaio

Nubuck Leather | Pele nubuck | Cuir Nubuck | Cuero nobuk | 

Nubukleder | Nubuckleer | Pelle nabuk

W
A

TERPROOF
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New Denver
1025.32 | 39-47
EN ISO 20345:2011  S3 SRC

Greystone
1268.10 | 39-48
EN ISO 20345:2011  S3 SRC

New Boston
1025.30 | 39-47
EN ISO 20345:2011  S3 SRC

Alberta
6673.65 | 39-48
EN ISO 20345:2022  S3 HI CI FO SR

Double Density PU | Dupla densidade de PU | Double Densité PU | 

PU de doble densidad | PU mit doppelter Dichte | Dubbel dicht PU | PU a 

doppia densità

Steel | Aço | Acier | Acero | Stahl | Staal | Acciaio

Steel | Aço | Acier | Acero | Stahl | Staal | Acciaio

Lustranil Leather | Pele Lustranil | Cuir de Lustranil | Cuero Lustranil | 

Lustranil-Leder | Lustranil-leer | Pelle Lustranil

Double Density PU | Dupla densidade de PU | Double Densité PU | PU 

de doble densidad | PU mit doppelter Dichte | Dubbel dicht PU | PU a doppia 

densità

Steel | Aço | Acier | Acero | Stahl | Staal | Acciaio

Steel | Aço | Acier | Acero | Stahl | Staal | Acciaio

Nubuck Leader | Pele nubuck | Cuir Nubuck | Cuero nobuk | Nubukleder | 

Nubuckleer | Pelle nabuk

Double Density PU | Dupla densidade de PU | Double Densité PU | PU 

de doble densidad | PU mit doppelter Dichte | Dubbel dicht PU | PU a doppia 

densità

Steel | Aço | Acier | Acero | Stahl | Staal | Acciaio

Steel | Aço | Acier | Acero | Stahl | Staal | Acciaio

Lustranil Leather | Pele Lustranil | Cuir de Lustranil | Cuero Lustranil | 

Lustranil-Leder | Lustranil-leer | Pelle Lustranil

Double Density PU | Dupla densidade de PU | Double Densité PU | PU 

de doble densidad | PU mit doppelter Dichte | Dubbel dicht PU | PU a doppia 

densità

Kevlar
Fiberglass | Fibra de vidro | Fibre de Verre | Fibra de vidrio | Glasfaser | 

Glasvezel

Nubuck Leader | Pele nubuck | Cuir Nubuck | Cuero nobuk | Nubukleder | 

Nubuckleer | Pelle nabuk
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Hawick
1247.10 | 35-48
EN ISO 20345:2011  S3 SRC

Double Density PU | Dupla densidade de PU | Double Densité PU | PU de doble 

densidad | PU mit doppelter Dichte | Dubbel dicht PU | PU a doppia densità

KEVLAR
Composite | Compósito | Composite | Compuesto | Verbundmaterial | Composiet | 

Composito

Nubuck Leather | Pele nubuck | Cuir Nubuck | Cuero nobuk | Nubukleder | 

Nubuckleer | Pelle nabuk

Crowheart
1047.10 | 35-48
EN ISO 20345:2011  S3 SRC

Double Density PU | Dupla densidade de PU | Double Densité PU | PU de doble 

densidad | PU mit doppelter Dichte | Dubbel dicht PU | PU a doppia densità

KEVLAR
Composite | Compósito | Composite | Compuesto | Verbundmaterial | Composiet | 

Composito

Nubuck Leather | Pele nubuck | Cuir Nubuck | Cuero nobuk | Nubukleder | 

Nubuckleer | Pelle nabuk

W
A

TERPROOF

W
A

TERPROOF
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Avalanche Bege
1211.06 | 35-46
EN ISO 20347:2022  O1 SRC

GigaBoom supercritical nitrogen foam midsole + rubber outsole with ultra slip-resistant front and anti-abrasion rear section. 
| Entressola em espuma GigaBoom com nitrogénio supercrítico + sola de borracha com parte frontal ultra antiderrapante e secção traseira anti-abrasão. | Semelle 

intermédiaire en mousse d’azote supercritique GigaBoom + semelle extérieure en caoutchouc avec avant ultra antidérapant et arrière anti-abrasion. | Entresuela de 

espuma GigaBoom con nitrógeno supercrítico + suela de goma con parte delantera ultra antideslizante y sección trasera antiabrasiva. | GigaBoom-Zwischensohle 

aus superkritischem Stickstoffschaum + Gummiaußensohle mit ultra-rutschfestem Vorderbereich und abriebfestem Fersenbereich. | GigaBoom-tussenzool van 

superkritisch stikstofschuim + rubberen buitenzool met ultragrip voorzijde en slijtvaste achterzijde. | Intersuola in schiuma GigaBoom con azoto supercritico + suola in 

gomma con sezione anteriore antiscivolo e posteriore antiabrasione.

Breathable Textile | Têxtil respirável | Tissu Respirant | Tejido transpirable | Atmungsaktives Textil | Ademend textiel | Tessuto traspirante

A V A L A N C H E
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Avalanche Black
1211.00 | 35-46
EN ISO 20347:2022  O1 SRC

GigaBoom supercritical nitrogen foam midsole + rubber outsole with ultra slip-resistant front and anti-abrasion rear section. 
| Entressola em espuma GigaBoom com nitrogénio supercrítico + sola de borracha com parte frontal ultra antiderrapante e secção traseira anti-abrasão. | Semelle 

intermédiaire en mousse d’azote supercritique GigaBoom + semelle extérieure en caoutchouc avec avant ultra antidérapant et arrière anti-abrasion. | Entresuela de 

espuma GigaBoom con nitrógeno supercrítico + suela de goma con parte delantera ultra antideslizante y sección trasera antiabrasiva. | GigaBoom-Zwischensohle 

aus superkritischem Stickstoffschaum + Gummiaußensohle mit ultra-rutschfestem Vorderbereich und abriebfestem Fersenbereich. | GigaBoom-tussenzool van 

superkritisch stikstofschuim + rubberen buitenzool met ultragrip voorzijde en slijtvaste achterzijde. | Intersuola in schiuma GigaBoom con azoto supercritico + suola in 

gomma con sezione anteriore antiscivolo e posteriore antiabrasione.

Breathable Textile | Têxtil respirável | Tissu Respirant | Tejido transpirable | Atmungsaktives Textil | Ademend textiel | Tessuto traspirante

A V A L A N C H E
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You have chosen a safety or occupational shoe. This item bears the “CE” mark because it is manufactured in full compliance 
with the technical specifications of the PPE (Personal Protective Equipment) Regulation (EU) 2016/425 or Directive 89/686 
and subsequent amendments, as well as with the harmonized European standards EN ISO 20345 or EN ISO 20347. The 
conformity of this safety or occupational footwear has been certified by a notified body of the EEC. Protection Features: As 
safety equipment, these shoes provide the highest level of protection against mechanical hazards. This applies particularly to 
the toe cap (EN ISO 20345) for foot protection, ensuring resistance to impacts of up to 200 joules at the tip and crushing forces 
of up to 15kN (approximately 1500 kg). In addition to the basic safety requirements, other features are adopted as indicated in 
the table below:

Você escolheu um calçado de segurança ou profissional. Este item possui a marcação “CE” porque é fabricado em total 
conformidade com as especificações técnicas do Regulamento (UE) 2016/425 relativo aos Equipamentos de Proteção Individual 
(EPI) ou com a Diretiva 89/686 e respetivas alterações, bem como com as normas europeias harmonizadas EN ISO 20345 ou 
EN ISO 20347. A conformidade deste calçado de segurança ou profissional foi certificada por um organismo notificado da CEE. 
Características de Proteção: Como equipamento de segurança, estes calçados oferecem o mais alto nível de proteção contra 
riscos mecânicos. Isso aplica-se especialmente à biqueira de proteção (EN ISO 20345), garantindo resistência a impactos de até 
200 joules na ponta e forças de esmagamento de até 15kN (aproximadamente 1500 kg). Para além dos requisitos básicos de 
segurança, outras características são adotadas conforme indicado na tabela abaixo:

ENG |

PT |

E N  I S O  2 0 3 4 5 : 2 0 2 2 

ADDITIONAL SAFETY REQUIREMENTS

Closed back
Puncture resistance (metal insert type P)*
Puncture resistance (non-metallic insert type PL)*
Puncture resistance (non-metallic insert type PS)*
Partially conductive footwear
Antistatic footwear
Thermal insulation of the sole
Cold insulation of the sole 
Heel energy absorption
Water resistance
Metatarsal protection
Ankle protection footwear

COMPLETE FOOTWEAR

UPPER

SOLE

Cut-resistant footwear
Toe cap abrasion resistance
Slip resistance - on ceramic floor with glycerin
Water penetration and absorption
Heat contact resistance
Fuel oil resistance
Ladder grip sole
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S7/O7S6/O6S2/O2 S3/O3S1/O1SB/OB
EN ISO 20345 / EN ISO 20347

PL
PS
C
A
HI
CI
E

WR
M
AN
CR
SC
SR

WPA
HRO
FO
LG

Requisitos de segurança adicionais

Calcanhar fechado
Resistência à perfuração (inserto metálico tipo P)*
Resistência à perfuração (inserto não metálico tipo PL)*
Resistência à perfuração (inserto não metálico tipo PS)*
Calçado parcialmente condutivo
Calçado antiestático
Isolamento térmico da sola
Isolamento contra o frio na sola 
Absorção de energia no calcanhar
Resistência à água
Proteção metatársica
Calçado com proteção no tornozelo

Calçado completo

Parte superior

SOLa

Calçado resistente a cortes
Resistência à abrasão da biqueira
Resistência ao escorregamento – em piso cerâmico com glicerina
Penetração e absorção de água
Resistência ao calor por contato
Resistência a óleos combustíveis
Sola com aderência para escadas
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S7/O7S6/O6S2/O2 S3/O3S1/O1SB/OB
EN ISO 20345 / EN ISO 20347

PL
PS
C
A
HI
CI
E

WR
M
AN
CR
SC
SR

WPA
HRO
FO
LG
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Vous avez choisi une chaussure de sécurité ou professionnelle. Cet article porte le marquage “CE” car il est fabriqué en totale 
conformité avec les spécifications techniques du règlement (UE) 2016/425 sur les EPI (Équipements de Protection Individuelle) 
ou de la directive 89/686 et ses modifications ultérieures, ainsi qu’avec les normes européennes harmonisées EN ISO 20345 
ou EN ISO 20347. La conformité de cette chaussure de sécurité ou professionnelle a été certifiée par un organisme notifié 
de la CEE. Caractéristiques de protection : En tant qu’équipement de sécurité, ces chaussures offrent le plus haut niveau de 
protection contre les risques mécaniques. Cela s’applique en particulier à l’embout (EN ISO 20345) pour la protection du pied, 
garantissant une résistance aux chocs allant jusqu’à 200 joules à l’avant et des forces d’écrasement évaluées à 15 kN (environ 
1500 kg). En plus des exigences de sécurité de base, d’autres caractéristiques sont adoptées comme indiqué dans le tableau 
ci-dessous :

Ha elegido un calzado de seguridad o de trabajo. Este producto lleva el marcado “CE” porque se fabrica en plena conformidad 
con las especificaciones técnicas del Reglamento (UE) 2016/425 sobre Equipos de Protección Individual (EPI) o con la 
Directiva 89/686 y sus modificaciones posteriores, así como con las normas europeas armonizadas EN ISO 20345 o EN ISO 
20347. La conformidad de este calzado de seguridad o de trabajo ha sido certificada por un organismo notificado de la CEE. 
Características de Protección: Como equipo de seguridad, este calzado proporciona el máximo nivel de protección contra 
riesgos mecánicos. Esto se aplica especialmente a la puntera de seguridad (EN ISO 20345), que garantiza resistencia a impactos 
de hasta 200 julios en la punta y fuerzas de compresión de hasta 15kN (aproximadamente 1500 kg). Además de los requisitos 
básicos de seguridad, se adoptan otras características según lo indicado en la tabla siguiente:

FR |

ES |

EXIGENCES DE SÉCURITÉ SUPPLÉMENTAIRES

Arrière fermé
Résistance à la perforation (insert métallique type P)*
Résistance à la perforation (insert non métallique type PL)*
Résistance à la perforation (insert non métallique type PS)*
Chaussure partiellement conductrice
Chaussure antistatique
Isolation thermique de la semelle
Isolation contre le froid de la semelle 
Absorption d'énergie au niveau du talon
Résistance à l'eau
Protection métatarsienne
Chaussure avec protection pour la cheville

CHAUSSURE COMPLÈTE

TIGE

SEMELLE

Chaussure résistante aux coupures
Résistance à l'abrasion du bout
Résistance au glissement - sur sol en céramique avec glycérine
Pénétration et absorption d'eau
Résistance au contact avec la chaleur
Résistance aux hydrocarbures
Semelle avec adhérence en échelle
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S7/O7S6/O6S2/O2 S3/O3S1/O1SB/OB
EN ISO 20345 / EN ISO 20347

PL
PS
C
A
HI
CI
E

WR
M
AN
CR
SC
SR

WPA
HRO
FO
LG

Requisitos de seguridad adicionales

Talón cerrado
Resistencia a la perforación (inserto metálico tipo P)*
Resistencia a la perforación (inserto no metálico tipo PL)*
Resistencia a la perforación (inserto no metálico tipo PS)*
Calzado parcialmente conductor
Calzado antiestático
Aislamiento térmico de la suela
Aislamiento contra el frío de la suela 
Absorción de energía en el talón
Resistencia al agua
Protección metatarsiana
Calzado con protección en el tobillo

Calzado completo

Parte superior

Suela

Calzado resistente a cortes
Resistencia a la abrasión de la puntera
Resistencia al deslizamiento – en suelo cerámico con glicerina
Penetración y absorción de agua
Resistencia al calor por contacto
Resistencia a aceites combustibles
Suela con agarre para escaleras
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S7/O7S6/O6S2/O2 S3/O3S1/O1SB/OB
EN ISO 20345 / EN ISO 20347

PL
PS
C
A
HI
CI
E

WR
M
AN
CR
SC
SR

WPA
HRO
FO
LG
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Aanvullende veiligheidseisen

Gesloten hiel
Perforatiebestendigheid (metalen inleg type P)*
Perforatiebestendigheid (niet-metalen inleg type PL)*
Perforatiebestendigheid (niet-metalen inleg type PS)*
Gedeeltelijk geleidend schoeisel
Antistatisch schoeisel
Thermische isolatie van de zool
Koude-isolatie van de zool 
Energieabsorptie bij de hiel
Waterbestendigheid
Metatarsale bescherming
Schoeisel met enkelbescherming

Volledig schoeisel

Bovenwerk

Zool

Snijbestendig schoeisel
Slijtvastheid van de veiligheidsneus
Antislip – op keramische vloer met glycerine
Waterindringing en absorptie
Hittebestendigheid bij contact
Bestand tegen brandstofolie
Zool met laddergrip
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Zusätzliche Sicherheitsanforderungen

Geschlossene Ferse
Durchtrittsicherheit (Metalleinlage Typ P)*
Durchtrittsicherheit (nichtmetallische Einlage Typ PL)*
Durchtrittsicherheit (nichtmetallische Einlage Typ PS)*
Teilweise leitfähiges Schuhwerk
Antistatisches Schuhwerk
Thermische Isolierung der Sohle
Kälteisolierung der Sohle 
Energieaufnahme im Fersenbereich
Wasserbeständigkeit
Mittelfußschutz
Schuhwerk mit Knöchelschutz

Vollständiges 
Schuhwerk

Schaft

Sohle

Schnittfestes Schuhwerk
Abriebfestigkeit der Zehenschutzkappe
Rutschfestigkeit – auf Keramikboden mit Glycerin
Wasseraufnahme und -durchdringung
Hitzebeständigkeit bei Kontakt
Beständigkeit gegen Heizöl
Sohle mit Leitergriff
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Sie haben sich für einen Sicherheits- oder Berufsschuh entschieden. Dieses Produkt trägt das „CE“-Kennzeichen, 
da es vollständig den technischen Anforderungen der PSA-Verordnung (EU) 2016/425 oder der Richtlinie 89/686 in 
der jeweils geltenden Fassung sowie den harmonisierten europäischen Normen EN ISO 20345 oder EN ISO 20347 
entspricht. Die Konformität dieses Sicherheits- oder Berufsschuhs wurde von einer benannten Stelle der EWG zertifiziert. 
Schutzeigenschaften: Als Schutzausrüstung bieten diese Schuhe den höchsten Schutz gegen mechanische Gefahren. Dies 
gilt insbesondere für die Zehenschutzkappe (EN ISO 20345), die eine Stoßfestigkeit von bis zu 200 Joule an der Spitze und eine 
Druckfestigkeit von bis zu 15 kN (ca. 1500 kg) gewährleistet. Zusätzlich zu den grundlegenden Sicherheitsanforderungen sind 
weitere Merkmale gemäß der untenstehenden Tabelle enthalten:

U heeft gekozen voor een veiligheids- of werkschoen. Dit product draagt de “CE”-markering omdat het volledig 
voldoet aan de technische specificaties van de PBM-verordening (EU) 2016/425 of Richtlijn 89/686 en de 
daaropvolgende wijzigingen, evenals aan de geharmoniseerde Europese normen EN ISO 20345 of EN ISO 20347. 
De conformiteit van deze veiligheids- of werkschoen is gecertificeerd door een aangemelde instantie van de EEG. 
Beschermende eigenschappen: Als beschermingsmiddel bieden deze schoenen het hoogste niveau van bescherming tegen 
mechanische gevaren. Dit geldt in het bijzonder voor de veiligheidsneus (EN ISO 20345), die bestand is tegen schokken tot 200 
joule aan de voorkant en tegen drukkrachten tot 15 kN (ongeveer 1500 kg). Naast de basisveiligheidseisen zijn er aanvullende 
eigenschappen zoals vermeld in onderstaande tabel:
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Hai scelto una scarpa di sicurezza o da lavoro. Questo articolo riporta il marchio “CE” perché è fabbricato in piena conformità 
con le specifiche tecniche del Regolamento DPI (Dispositivi di Protezione Individuale) (UE) 2016/425 o della Direttiva 89/686 
e successive modifiche, nonché con le norme europee armonizzate EN ISO 20345 o EN ISO 20347. La conformità di questa 
calzatura di sicurezza o da lavoro è stata certificata da un organismo notificato della CEE. Caratteristiche di protezione: In 
quanto dispositivo di protezione, questa calzatura offre il massimo livello di protezione contro i rischi meccanici. Questo vale in 
particolare per il puntale (EN ISO 20345), che garantisce una protezione del piede contro urti fino a 200 joule sulla punta e forze 
di schiacciamento fino a 15 kN (circa 1500 kg). Oltre ai requisiti di sicurezza di base, sono adottate anche altre caratteristiche, 
come indicato nella tabella sottostante:

IT |

REQUISITI DI SICUREZZA AGGIUNTIVI

Parte posteriore chiusa
Resistenza alla perforazione (inserto metallico tipo P)*
Resistenza alla perforazione (inserto non metallico tipo PL)*
Resistenza alla perforazione (inserto non metallico tipo PS)*
Calzatura parzialmente conduttiva
Calzatura antistatica
Isolamento termico della suola
Assorbimento di energia nel tallone 
Resistenza all'acqua
Protezione metatarsale
Calzatura con protezione della caviglia
Calzatura resistente al taglio

CALZATURA COMPLETA

TOMAIA

SUOLA

Cut-resistant footwear
Resistenza all'abrasione del puntale
Resistenza allo scivolamento – su pavimento in ceramica con glicerina
Penetrazione e assorbimento d’acqua
Resistenza al calore per contatto
Resistenza agli oli combustibili
Suola con presa per scala
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